

Special Roll Selection, 4 diff. sorts (Item no. 5215)

multigrain roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR (38,6%), water, RYE FLOUR (11,3%), linseed (5%), SESAME (3,2%), sunflower seeds (3,2%), OAT flakes (2,8%), salt, yeast, WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTET BARLEY, rapeseed oil, RYE SOUR DOUGH, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM
May contain: SOYA, MILK

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Special Roll Selection, 4 diff. sorts (Item no. 5215)

sunflower seed roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, sunflower seeds (12,7%), linseed, yeast, salt, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, rapeseed oil, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: SOYA, MILK, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Special Roll Selection, 4 diff. sorts (Item no. 5215)

pumpkin seed roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, pumpkin seed (8%), DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA, pumpkin pieces (2,8%)(contains, rapeseed oil), linseed, MALTED BARLEY extract, yeast, OAT flakes, SESAME, salt, rapeseed oil, pressed rape seed kernel, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, rice flour, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, curcumaextract, paprika extract, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Special Roll Selection, 4 diff. sorts (Item no. 5215)

Multigrain Pyramid Roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, sunflower seeds (8,7%), linseed (5,7%), STONE GROUND WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GLUTEN, yeast, roasted BARLEY MALT FLOUR, salt, buckwheat (0,9%), SESAME (0,9%), RYE flakes (0,9%), MALTED BARLEY extract, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH, maize pre-gelatinised flour, spices, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, maltodextrin, acerola powder

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND SESAMPRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024